Anda Telecom Pvt. Ltd.
Registered office : E-38, Sec 06, Noida, Gautambudha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh - 201301, INDIA
Phone : +91 120 4109590, +91 98716 50366
E-mail : Info@andatelecom.com         URL : www.andatelecom.com
AT-RMF-1U/2U/3U/4U
Fiber Patch Panel
Rack Mounted Slide Type
PRODUCT OVERVIEW

APPLICATION
• Local Area Network
• CATV Network
• FTTx System
• Wide Area Network
• Test Instruments
Anda Telecom Pvt. Ltd.
Registered office : E-38, Sec 06, Noida, Gautambudha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh - 201301, INDIA
Phone : +91 120 4109590, +91 98716 50366
E-mail : Info@andatelecom.com         URL : www.andatelecom.com
ORDER INFORMATION
Model No. Dimension (mm) Max Capacity
(Cores)
Remark
AT-RMF-1U12SC 430 x 250 x 44.5(1U) 12
The case body is made from
cold rolled steel plate, and the
surface use the technique of
electrostatic spraying,
available for the installation of
FC, SC, ST, LC,E2K
adapters.
AT-RMF-1U24SC 430 x 250 x 44.5(1U) 24
AT-RMF-2U48SC 430 x 250 x 89(2U) 48
AT-RMF-1U12FC 430 x 250 x 44.5(1U) 12
AT-RMF-1U24FC 430 x 250 x 44.5(1U) 24
AT-RMF-2U48FC 430 x 250 x 89(2U) 48
AT-RMF-1U12ST 430 x 250 x 44.5(1U) 12
AT-RMF-1U24ST 430 x 250 x 44.5(1U) 24
Anda Telecom Pvt. Ltd.
Registered office : E-38, Sec 06, Noida, Gautambudha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh - 201301, INDIA
Phone : +91 120 4109590, +91 98716 50366